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®ALPHA-Pro  

®ALPHA-PRO   PROVIDES

PROPHYLAXIS PASTE

SPLATTER FREE

CHERRY, MINT, OR FLAVOR & FLUORIDE FREE

POLISHES

CLEANS

AVAILABLE IN TWO GRITS

ALPHA-PRO® PROPHYLAXIS PASTE

Alpha-Pro® Prophylaxis Paste is a blend of polishing and cleaning agents containing 
Sodium Fluoride.  This splatter-free formula rinses easily and completely.  Medium grit 
is recommended for normal cleansing, polishing, and plaque removal.  Coarse grit is 
recommended for extra heavy stain, including tobacco and heavy plaque deposits.  
Also available without added color pigments, flavor and fluoride for patients who may 
be allergic to additives.  It is a medium grit paste ideal prior to composite bonding, 
sealants, and orthodontic bracket applications.

Prophylaxis Paste

REF CODE      PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

B-049 Rev000

DENTAL  TECHNOLOGIES,  INC.

560.1301.002
560.0204.002
560.1204.002
560.0304.002
560.0604.002

560.0202.002
560.1202.002
560.0302.002
560.0602.002

560.0203.002
560.1203.002
560.0303.002
560.0603.002

No Added Color/Flavor/Fluoride (Jar of 200 x 2g)
Medium Mint (Jar of 200 x 2g)
Coarse Mint (Jar of 200 x 2g)
Medium Cherry (Jar of 200 x 2g)
Coarse Cherry (Jar of 200 x 2g)

Medium Mint (340g)
Coarse Mint (340g)
Medium Cherry (340g)
Coarse Cherry (340g)

Medium Mint (100g)
Coarse Mint (100g)
Medium Cherry (100g)
Coarse Cherry (100g)
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