

## www.dentaltech.com





## PROPHYLAXIS PASTE

REF CODE	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
560.1301.002	No Added Color/Flavor/Fluoride (Jar of 200 x 2g)
560.0204.002	Medium Mint (Jar of 200 x 2g)
560.1204.002	Coarse Mint (Jar of 200 x 2g)
560.0304.002	Medium Cherry (Jar of 200 x 2g)
560.0604.002	Coarse Cherry (Jar of 200 x 2g)
560.0202.002	Medium Mint (340g)
560.0202.002	Coarse Mint (340g)
560.0302.002	Medium Cherry (340g)
560.0602.002	Coarse Cherry (340g)
560.0802.002	Medium Mint (100g)
560.0203.002	Coarse Mint (100g)
560.0303.002	Medium Cherry (100g)
560.0603.002	Coarse Cherry (100g)

## ALPHA-PRO<sup>®</sup> PROPHYLAXIS PASTE

**Alpha-Pro® Prophylaxis Paste** is a blend of polishing and cleaning agents containing Sodium Fluoride. This splatter-free formula rinses easily and completely. Medium grit is recommended for normal cleansing, polishing, and plaque removal. Coarse grit is recommended for extra heavy stain, including tobacco and heavy plaque deposits. Also available without added color pigments, flavor and fluoride for patients who may be allergic to additives. It is a medium grit paste ideal prior to composite bonding, sealants, and orthodontic bracket applications.

## DENTAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

6901 N. HAMLIN AVENUE LINCOLNWOOD, ILLINOIS 60712 USA

1.800.835.0885 TOLL FREE [US/CANADA] 1.847.677.5500 PHONE 1.847.677.5502 FAX